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Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 6 May 2021 4:10 PM

To: Eva Kok

Cc: Janice Syn; Eric Paul Glorioso; Jobi Thomas; Sonia Teo; Ng Mei Yen; Edwin Alegre; Andy 

Lim; Stephanie Loke; Tommy Woon Wui Tew

Subject: RE: FINALIZE TP CLAIMS - SLQ1R 

Attachments: coating invoice.jpeg

Dear Eva, 

 

I’ve check with rasul. 

 

Confirm final figure at $9598.20,4days before GST 

 

Please proceed to send your relevant documents to China Taiping 

 
 

 

 

Best Regards, 

Denise Tay | Case Handler 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) 

 

From: Eva Kok <eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>  

Sent: Tuesday, 4 May 2021 10:44 AM 

To: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@lkkauto.com> 

Cc: Janice Syn <janice.syn@porsche.com.sg>; Eric Paul Glorioso <eric.glorioso@eurokars.com.sg>; Jobi Thomas 

<jobi.thomas@eurokars.com.sg>; Sonia Teo <sonia.teo@eurokars.com.sg>; Ng Mei Yen <meiyen.ng@eurokars.com.sg>; 

Edwin Alegre <Edwin.Alegre@porsche.com.sg>; Andy Lim <andy.lim@porsche.com.sg>; Stephanie Loke 

<stephanie.loke@eurokars.com.sg>; Tommy Woon Wui Tew <tommy.woon@eurokars.com.sg> 

Subject: RE: FINALIZE TP CLAIMS - SLQ1R  

 

Dear Denise, 
 
As per conversation with Janice and you, kindly refer to the amended ( supplementary special coating). 
 
Kindly re-confirmed. 
 
Thank you  
 
 

Regards, 

Eva Kok 

Insurance Claims Officer 
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27A Tanjong Penjuru 

Singapore 609042 

T: (65) 6331 0680 D: (65) 6331 0683 F: (65) 6331 0690 

Email: eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg   

 
 

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@lkkauto.com>  

Sent: 29 April 2021 3:03 PM 

To: Eva Kok <eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg> 

Cc: Janice Syn <janice.syn@porsche.com.sg>; Eric Paul Glorioso <eric.glorioso@eurokars.com.sg>; Jobi Thomas 

<jobi.thomas@eurokars.com.sg>; Sonia Teo <sonia.teo@eurokars.com.sg>; Ng Mei Yen <meiyen.ng@eurokars.com.sg>; 

Edwin Alegre <Edwin.Alegre@porsche.com.sg>; Andy Lim <andy.lim@porsche.com.sg>; Stephanie Loke 

<stephanie.loke@eurokars.com.sg>; Tommy Woon Wui Tew <tommy.woon@eurokars.com.sg> 

Subject: RE: FINALIZE TP CLAIMS - SLQ1R  

 

Dear Eva, 

 

 

Confirm final figure $9098.20, 4days 

 

Please submit all relevant  documents to China Tai Ping 

 
 

 

 

Best Regards, 

Denise Tay | Case Handler 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) 

 

From: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>  

Sent: Monday, 26 April 2021 4:44 PM 

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com> 

Subject: FW: FINALIZE TP CLAIMS - SLQ1R  

 

  

From: Eva Kok <eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg> 

Sent: Monday, 26 April 2021 4:43:41 PM (UTC+08:00) Kuala Lumpur, Singapore 

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com> 
Cc: Janice Syn <janice.syn@porsche.com.sg>; Eric Paul Glorioso <eric.glorioso@eurokars.com.sg>; Jobi Thomas 

<jobi.thomas@eurokars.com.sg>; Sonia Teo <sonia.teo@eurokars.com.sg>; Ng Mei Yen 
<meiyen.ng@eurokars.com.sg>; Edwin Alegre <Edwin.Alegre@porsche.com.sg>; Andy Lim 

<andy.lim@porsche.com.sg>; Stephanie Loke <stephanie.loke@eurokars.com.sg>; Tommy Woon Wui Tew 

<tommy.woon@eurokars.com.sg> 

Subject: FINALIZE TP CLAIMS - SLQ1R  

Dear Rasul, 
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Our COR computation is attached for your agreement.  

COR: $9,098.20 before GST  

04 repair days (not including preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH) 

  

Kindly confirm the above as soon as possible.  

  
Thank you  

  
  

Regards, 

Eva Kok 

Insurance Claims Officer 

27A Tanjong Penjuru 

Singapore 609042 

T: (65) 6331 0680 D: (65) 6331 0683 F: (65) 6331 0690 

Email: eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg   

 
  


